FY25 Gift Report

Branch Friend Groups 23,800.00 Primary PhilanthropicPartner 3,666,333.79

Friends of Brighton

Friends of Chinatown

Friends of Codman Square
Friends of East Boston

Friends of Egleston

Friends of Grove Hall

Friends of Honan-Allston

Friends of Jamaica Plain

Friends of Lower Mills

Friends of Lower Mills + Bl Lahey
Friends of South Boston

Friends of South Boston + ColinJoy Project
Friends of Uphams Corner
Friends of West End

Friends of West Roxbury

1,900.00
950.00
5.00
800.00
600.00
250.00
700.00
2,075.00
400.00
4,680.00
2,500.00
7,000.00
400.00
220.00
1,320.00

The Fund for the Boston Public Library 3,666,333.79

Affiliates 1,020,738.37

The Associates of the Boston Public Library 1,016,488.37

CityWide Friends 4,250.00
Boston Red Sox (game tickets) 67,200.00
Donation Boxes 5,622.07
Miscellaneous 226.00

TOTAL 4,783,920.23

~$330,000 increase over FY24



	Slide 1

