## FY25 Gift Report

Branch Friend Groups	23,800.00
Friends of Brighton	1,900.00
Friends of Chinatown	950.00
Friends of Codman Square	5.00
Friends of East Boston	800.00
Friends of Egleston	600.00
Friends of Grove Hall	250.00
Friends of Honan-Allston	700.00
Friends of Jamaica Plain	2,075.00
Friends of Lower Mills	400.00
Friends of Lower Mills + BI Lahey	4,680.00
Friends of South Boston	2,500.00
Friends of South Boston + Colin Joy Project	7,000.00
Friends of Uphams Corner	400.00
Friends of West End	220.00
Friends of West Roxbury	1,320.00

Primary Philanthropic Partner	3,666,333.79
The Fund for the Boston Public Library	3,666,333.79
Affiliates	1,020,738.37
The Associates of the Boston Public Library	1,016,488.37
CityWide Friends	4,250.00
Other	73,048.07
Other Boston Red Sox (game tickets)	<b>73,048.07</b> 67,200.00
	,
Boston Red Sox (game tickets)	67,200.00
Boston Red Sox (game tickets)  Donation Boxes	67,200.00 5,622.07
Boston Red Sox (game tickets)  Donation Boxes	67,200.00 5,622.07